
Price
CapacityType & VariantsChair Dimension Options 

VariantType FootLiftBack HeightSeat DepthSeat WidthSeat Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Standard Height

Low Profile

Low Profile

Low Profile

Low Profile

Low Profile

60kg160kg

25kg130kg

60kg160kg

60kg130kg

60kg130kg

25kg160kg

60kg160kg

60kg130kg

25kg130kg

60kg130kg

60kg130kg

60kg130kg

60kg130kg

25kg100kg

25kg130kg

60kg130kg

60kg130kgLow Profile

Single Motor Recline Only - tilt-in-space

Dual Motor - tilt-in-space + *VAL

Dual Motor - Static Seat 

Single Motor - tilt-in-space + *VAL

Dual Motor Recline Only - tilt-in-space

Single Motor Recline Only - tilt-in-space

Dual Motor - tilt-in-space + *VAL

Dual Static Seat 85°- Trendelenburg          

Dual Motor - tilt-in-space

Dual Motor - static seat

Single Motor - tilt-in-space

Single Motor - tilt-in-space

Dual Motor - tilt-in-space

Dual Motor - tilt-in-space

Dual Motor - static seat

Single Motor - tilt-in-space

Single Motor - tilt-in-space

18 - 22 25 - 3022 - 2318 - 22

18 - 22 25 - 3122 - 2318 - 22

18 - 22 25 - 3122 - 2318 - 22

18 - 22 25 - 3018 - 2118 - 22

18 - 22 25 - 3018 - 2114½ - 17

£2,434

£2,046

£1,968

£1,943

£1,930

£1,877

£1,877

£2,061

£1,968

£2,047

£1,968

£1,877

£2,281

£1,988

£2,085

£1,995

£1,877

PricePrice Pressure/Posture/Comfort

Battery Back-up (Acu-pack)  

Removable Arm (side transfer)

Drop Down Arm (side transfer)

Heat Pad - seat or back

Heat Pad - seat & back

Massage + Heat - 10 point

Massage - 10 point

Reading Light

Head Cushion

Antimacassar

Foam Lateral Back  

Seat Insert (To Allow 3rd Party Pressure Cushion)  

Removable Duvet/Wrap  

Sprung Seat Unit  

Gel Cushion - Arm Top  

Gel Cushion - Foot  

Gel Cushion - Seat  

Visco (PR) Foam - Inner & Top of Arms  

Visco (PR) Foam - Foot  

Visco (PR) Foam - Duvet  

Visco (PR) Foam - Seat  

Soft Foam - Seat  

Extra Soft Foam - Foot  

Extra Soft Foam - Arm  

Very High Pressure Care (Integral Seat)  Arm Covers

Common Accessories

£159

£171

£183

£183

£73

£232

£280

£123

£123

£85

£109

£59

£36

£341

£50

£294

£232

£232

£232

£318

£391

£329

£159

£50

£50

£50


